

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3414, the first division engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete section 1
- 1.3 Page 3, delete section 4
- 1.4 Page 4, line 3, delete "copy of" and insert "duplicate"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 7, delete "section" and insert "subdivision" and delete "or driver's license
- 1.6 agent"
- 1.7 Page 4, lines 7 and 8, after "or" insert "duplicate"
- 1.8 Page 4, line 33, delete "section" and insert "subdivision"
- 1.9 Page 5, line 1, delete "section 171.06,"
- 1.10 Page 9, line 5, before the period, insert "to be used by a person with a valid driver's
- 1.11 license"
- 1.12 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.13 Amend the title accordingly